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MULTI FITTINGS

LAYING LENGTH

TEMPORARY PLUG

SIZE D1 D2

D1

D2

H

H

4
6
8

PART
NUMBER
043853
043854
043855

3.625
5.500
7.250

4.750
6.250
8.500

5.000
3.750
6.000

M
M

INJECTION MOLDED FITTING (M)

M

ISSUE DATE: OCT 30/17
SUPERCEDES: MAR 11/05


	Model

